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Price
0.022 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

b

2020

2021 2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

on instrument | on sector on market

WKN: 747206
150.00
-1.79% (-0.00)
125.00
DE0007472060
WDI 100.00
Hamburg
EUR 75.00
IT-Technology
Stock
3 EUR 50.00
GERMANY DAX
25.00
i 0.00
0.0224 EUR
0.0238 EUR
0.022 EUR
0.0224 EUR
126.70 EUR
156,952
3,454.07 Recent research
41
2,013 Date
2022/04/14
2022/03/29
0 2022/03/29
- 2022/03/10
2022/03/10

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=19587491
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=DE0007472060&ID_NOTATION=6452428
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0007472060&ID_NOTATION=6452428
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0007472060&ID_NOTATION=6452428
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=272667
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=29a01332760bbd3b5808a3fb6162d475ba0e9673989cd126693f3d9ac40b38d2&idfile=56263&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56263%2F2022-04-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5573a0b7458333781&time=1726412681&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=269855
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e911fe6b1d9a338b620bf57dfc1f37a2863641192e15fa2582db4aed207f2dd3&idfile=56163&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56163%2F2022-03-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d0977faae5a6ad0b3&time=1726412681&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=269854
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1d23aec22552bd002b0510d6d3a3f41d00cca8c071a76558640f7099f98d9155&idfile=56162&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56162%2F2022-03-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e642e7a71971d08de&time=1726412681&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=267016
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=63d5f2632a7d727104ca08bb90d9618aacd516ad1fa297db48602c9481f6c9f0&idfile=56061&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56061%2F2022-03-10%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=11ab8e91eda6e80c7&time=1726412681&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=267015
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3e9a7a63980f10e8cea9d855b0fb211213b4f6ca2d1b157a9627b647e3e3f75c&idfile=56060&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56060%2F2022-03-10%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=27d24ff2a10d8c669&time=1726412681&tool=RSC

WIRECARD AG

Details
2024/09/13 20:10:34 5y
Price
0.022 EUR
. 150.00
Difference ©  -1.79% (-0.00)
General attributes 125.00 Lr
ISIN DE0007472060 m
Symbol WDI 100.00 H
Exchange Hamburg
Currency EUR 75 00
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3 EUR s0.00
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
25.00
Market data
Bid (Bid size) - 0.00 b
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.0224 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 0.0238 EUR
Low 0.022 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.0224 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 126.70 EUR
Volume (pcs) 156,952
Trading volume 3,454.07 Price data
Number of trades 41 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 0.022 EUR (142,519)
Last size 2,013 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 0.023 EUR (145,842)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 0.020 EUR (95,750)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 0.021 EUR (112,796)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 0.031 EUR (2024/08/14)
Perf (%) -1.79% -5.98% -91.02% YTD Low | date 0.016 EUR (2024/04/24)
Perf (abs.) +0.00 +0.00 -0.22 52 Weeks High | date 0.031 EUR (2024/08/14)
Beta o o S 52 Weeks Low | date 0.016 EUR (2023/10/25)

Volatility 58.58 101.25 141.13
Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

Stuttgart 2021/ 21:49 0.05EUR  0.03 380

11/15
SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/ 17:35 165.00 CHF 0.00 1

09/11
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30 0.6851 EUR 0.00 1
European Trade Reporting 09/13
Hamburg 2024/ 20:10 0.022 EUR 0.00 41

09/13
FINRA other OTC Issues 2024/ 16:37 0.01USD  0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=6452428
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6452425
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116589041
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41841158
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41841158
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23798285
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WIRECARD AG

Company profile

wirecard

Contact Details
WIRECARD AG

Einsteinring 35, Aschheim - 85609 Munchen
Telefon: +49-89-44241200
Fax: +

E-mail: contact@wirecard.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

James H. Freis, Chairman of Managing

Jr. Board

Alexander von Member of Executive

Knoop Committee

Susanne Seidl Member of Executive
Committee
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